
Tirion chart 26 www.ngc891.com

Aps

Ara

Cir

Gru

Hyi

Ind

Mus

Oct

Pav

Tel

TrA

Tuc

C106

C104

C95

C89

C107

C82

C81

C86

C78

C101

C93

Seen? ID Type Con Mag RA Dec Size Name
C95 (NGC6025) TrA 5.1 16h 03' -60° 29' 12'
C89 (NGC6087) Nor 5.4 16h 18' -57° 54' 12' S Normae Cluster
C107 (NGC6101) Aps 9.3 16h 25' -72° 12' 10.7'
C86 (NGC6397) Ara 5.7 17h 40' -53° 39' 25.7'
C101 (NGC6744) Pav 9 19h 09' -63° 50' 0.9' x 0.4'
C93 (NGC6752) Pav 5.4 19h 10' -59° 59' 20.4' Starfish Cluster
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